Milbank

Sara Posner

Associate

- VCARD - SHARE

CONTACT

sposner@milbank.com

NEW YORK 55 Hudson Yards New York, NY US 10001-2163 T 1 212.530.5102 F +1 212.530.5219



Sara Posner is an associate in the New York office of Milbank LLP and a member of the firm's Financial Restructuring Group.

Recognition & Accomplishments

Ms. Posner received her J.D. from University of Michigan Law School and her B.A from the University of Michigan.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EDUCATION

University of Michigan Law School, J.D. University of Michigan, B.A.

ADMISSIONS

New York

EXPERIENCE

Financial Restructuring

United States

© 2025 Milbank LLP

Attorney Advertising. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.